
 

Roll Name Bangla English ICT Economics Logic History Ish. History Civics Psychology 
251001 JEBA TAHSIN 19 17 18 25 0 16 0 20 20 
251002 MST. SURIYA KHATUN SHOSHI 20 20 18 13 0 0 19 21 16 
251003 MD. SHAHARIYA ALOM 19 16 17 17 0 16 0 20 24 
251004 MST. SUJANA SUBRIN RIDA 18 20 15 17 22 0 0 20 15 
251005 MD. NAHIMUL GONI 22 18 15 0 23 19 0 19 17 
251006 JAFRIN YEASMIN JUTHI 19 20 15 15 22 0 0 23 15 
251007 MD NISHAD HOSSAIN 0 14 10 19 0 0 0 15 0 
251008 TAJLINA MARZIA TANU 18 19 19 11 0 19 0 19 15 
251009 MST. TASMIYA TASNIM AHONA 21 11 9 15 0 0 0 23 15 
251010 MST. NURNAHAR LATA 19 19 10 0 17 13 0 0 8 
251011 MST. MOUMITA AKTER NIJHUM 22 22 13 11 0 17 0 19 19 
251012 TABBASOM JANNAT BORNO 0 21 5 0 22 0 0 20 21 
251013 AFIA ANJUM TONU 23 23 11 17 0 19 0 18 25 
251014 NISHAT LUBNA 19 21 17 0 22 17 0 18 22 
251015 MOST SANJIDA AKTER 19 22 16 21 0 17 0 19 26 
251016 MST. FARHANA KHATUN 18 20 14 16 0 0 20 19 21 
251017 MD ABU SHAHMA SARKER 23 15 20 20 0 0 23 20 24 
251018 HAFIJUR RAHMAN EMTIAZ 19 16 15 0 18 0 18 15 20 
251019 MD. BIJOY MAHMUD SAMI 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251020 ARAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251021 TAUHID HASAN ALIF 23 23 20 16 0 17 0 20 16 
251022 MD. RIFAT HASNET 19 21 20 12 0 17 0 17 17 
251023 MST. RANI KHATUN 23 19 20 18 25 19 0 0 24 
251024 SABIK TANZIM 21 17 16 17 0 17 0 20 14 
251025 MOSA. HABIBA AKTER 22 19 17 24 0 18 0 22 20 
251026 MD JEHAD HOSSAIN PRODHAN 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 15 0 
251027 NAYELA KAWSHER 20 20 6 0 22 15 0 0 21 
251028 MST. ARNISA AFRIN 22 19 16 12 0 16 0 16 11 
251029 MD. GALIB HASAN RUHID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251030 SADIKA AFRIN SUMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251031 SYED OWAMIK ALVE 0 16 9 0 0 10 0 0 18 
251032 ASIFA IBNAT 19 19 14 19 0 17 0 17 21 
251033 MD. TAHMINUL ISLAM NAHID 20 17 19 18 0 14 0 18 22 
251034 MD. ABDULLAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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251035 MD. MONOAR HOSSAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251036 MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN RABBI 0 15 3 7 0 8 0 12 15 
251037 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 20 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 
251038 MD. NAFIS ANAM 23 22 21 23 0 0 23 17 25 
251039 ANIKA TABASSUM 23 23 23 0 22 19 0 21 24 
251040 MEHEDI HASAN EMON 22 17 23 0 18 19 0 11 16 
251041 MST JAKIA SULTANA 18 0 12 0 0 18 0 0 21 
251042 MST. SADIYA AKTER MIMI 0 17 5 0 0 8 0 14 16 
251043 MD RAGIB ISRAK ARNOB 22 16 12 0 0 18 0 16 18 
251044 MST. TASMI NAHAR RIYA 0 19 9 9 0 12 0 16 21 
251045 AHAD ARIF BABU 22 22 16 22 0 23 9 16 22 
251046 A. RAHMAN AYMAN 15 16 9 8 0 0 0 19 16 
251047 KHADIJA TUSNIM 21 16 10 0 24 0 17 0 21 
251048 MD RABID SAKLAINE 18 14 13 0 13 0 14 0 19 
251049 MD. ASHADUD JAMAN 19 20 18 0 22 0 21 19 24 
251050 ROKIBUL ISLAM 17 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 21 
251051 MD. RUNAYED HASAN SOJIB 22 18 14 0 0 0 0 17 14 
251052 SABBIR RAHMAN SHOPNIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251053 GUL MUHAMMOD RAFI 23 17 10 12 0 0 0 15 20 
251054 AMIR HAMJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251055 ATIA RAHMAN SABA 22 21 14 20 0 0 18 22 21 
251056 MD. IMTIAJ MASHRUR 22 20 17 15 0 0 0 19 15 
251057 MD. TONMOI ISLAM 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 16 0 
251058 MEHEDI HASAN 22 11 18 10 0 0 12 18 11 
251059 SALEH MAHMUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251060 JASIYA SABRIN JUTHI 23 20 18 0 0 22 0 21 27 
251061 NOWRIN NASIM 23 19 13 14 0 18 0 15 21 
251062 MOHAIMENUL ISLAM 15  10 0 0 0 0 19 21 
251063 MST RITU AKTER BONNA 22 25 18 19 0 18 0 20 22 
251064 MOST. RABEYA BOSHRI 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 
251065 MD. TALHA TUFIQUE SORNO. 23 19 17 0 0 15 0 16 17 
251066 MST. MESKAT KHANUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251067 SADIA AFRIN MITU 0 17 16 0 0 15 0 16 24 
251068 MST. TOMA RAHMAN TULI 19 14 16 0 0 14 0 14 14 
251069 ARAFAT RAHMAN APURBO 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 16 0 
251070 MD. HALIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251071 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM MINHAJ 23 21 18 0 0 0 23 20 21 
251072 MD. AKASH MOLLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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251073 MD. JAHID HASAN 19 27 16 14 0 16 0 16 21 
251074 MD SABBIR AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 14 9 
251075 MOST. ATQIA SADIA 19 15 16 14 24 5 0 17 17 
251076 MST. UMME ATIYA ANANYA 0 17 9 0 15 11 0 16 10 
251077 SB SHOHIH AKTER BINA 22 19 15 0 24 19 0 21 22 
251078 ASHA KHATUN 22 17 12 16 0 0 16 18 22 
251079 MD. ESMAIL HUSSIN PIYAS 19 0 11 0 25 0 0 20 20 
251080 OWASHIK AHMED PRANTO 19 16 14 8 0 15 0 0 12 
251081 MD. HASAN MAHMUD NAHID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 
251082 MD RAFI ISLAM 17 17 19 20 0 0 20 17 20 
251083 MD. ASRAFUL HAQUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251084 MD. JIHAD HOSSAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251085 SAIFULLAH MANSUR FAHIM 22 19 12 19 0 21 0 16 21 
251086 MD. SABBIR AHMMED 0 14 9 0 0 0 0 18 14 
251087 MD. MAHFUZ ALAM 23 12 20 0 16 0 0 0 16 
251088 MEHJABIN MOSTARI 17 14 13 0 0 0 0 17 15 
251089 MD KAWSAR ALI 23 0 21 0 16 0 0 0 18 
251090 MD. RIYAZUL ISLAM RIDOY 21 22 18 22 0 23 0 18 23 
251091 MST. RUMIYA AKTER RIYA 19 15 18 14 0 14 0 16 16 
251092 ABDULLAH AL HADI 23 16 22 20 0 22 0 19 15 
251093 MD. FARHAN SHAHRIOR TASIN 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251094 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM ANTOR 21 12 12 18 0 16 0 20 0 
251095 MD. LEMON SHEIKH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251096 MD. SAMIUL ALAM 22 22 23 0 22 0 23 20 25 
251097 ZUYANA AKTER JIHAN 19 19 17 0 21 16 0 21 19 
251098 PRANTO CHANDRA BARMAN 21 20 17 0 24 18 0 16 17 
251099 RASIK AZAD PIAL 23 12 15 0 13 6 13 18 18 
251100 REASA JANNAT RIMU 22 23 10 0 15 0 0 0 13 
251101 MD. RIFAT ALI 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 19 10 
251102 RAFIU RAHMAN RAMIM 20 13 14 12 0 16 0 0 22 
251103 TABASSUM JANNAT 21 18 19 0 20 19 0 21 24 
251104 MUSHFIKA NAJNIN 19 19 12 10 0 14 0 17 20 
251105 MD. SHIFAT RAIHAN 19 20 13 24 0 19 0 18 22 
251106 MD. CHISTY EBNA HAMIM 

SHANAHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251107 MD. ROTON MULLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251108 MST. SARMIN AKTER RIYA 21 21 16 0 19 19 0 17 23 
251109 MD. MUSFIKUR RAHMAN 0 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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MAHID 

251110 SHAGUFTA REHNUMA ROZA 20 17 13 0 22 16 0 21 24 
251111 MD LABIB AL HASAN MAHI 19 22 16 0 0 18 0 19 23 
251112 MST. SANZIDA AKTAR SOMPA 23 26 24 26 0 22 0 25 26 
251113 MD OMI HASAN 23 19 17 20 0 0 18 16 15 
251114 PRITY SARKER 19 19 16 18 0 20 0 18 24 
251115 MD. FAROK 14 0 4 0 8 11 0 15 19 
251116 MD. AL HADIA ISLAM JIM 23 15 18 0 22 6 19 19 0 
251117 MST. RAJMIN AKTER RIYA 17 20 13 20 0 15 0 20 25 
251118 HUJAIFA EYASMIN 0 15 11 20 21 0 0 20 19 
251119 MST MARIA KIBTIA 17 19 13 23 0 5 17 20 20 
251120 NOURIN TASRIN KOBITA 0 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 
251121 MD ABDUL RASEL 23 0 6 0 0 6 0 15 0 
251122 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN 0 19 8 0 21 12 0 16 15 
251123 ABDULLAH AL SAHRIA 23 21 15 0 24 18 0 16 17 
251124 MD. SHUROV SHEKH 12 18 9 17 24 0 0 20 16 
251125 SHAJIDA SULTANA MEGHLA 19 14 12 0 22 19 14 15 15 
251126 MUBASSHIRA JAHAN NATASA 22 23 17 13 0 21 0 19 19 
251127 MD. FAISAL MAHAMUD NICE 16 21 4 0 22 0 0 16 14 
251128 MST ERINA KHATUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251129 KAMRAN AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251130 SAMINA AKTHER MEEM 23 21 21 0 25 0 22 22 21 
251131 MOST. RAHIMA KHATUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251132 MD. MASRAFY NUR 20 15 14 0 18 0 20 19 13 
251133 MD. RAWNOK CHOWDHURY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251134 MST SALMA AFIA SOITY 18 22 13 15 0 15 12 20 13 
251135 MST. AFIYA ALPONA 

MOBASSIRA 19 17 17 0 0 0 0 19 12 
251136 EISTIYAK SARKAR NASIF 17 18 16 18 0 18 0 17 16 
251137 MST. ESRAT JAHAN AKHIE 20 21 10 16 0 15 0 21 20 
251138 JINIA ISLAM 23 19 20 20 0 0 19 19 26 
251139 MST. TAHRIMA KARIM RAFI 21 21 13 0 26 20 0 20 27 
251140 HUSSAIN AHAMED 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251141 MOST. SURIYA KHATUN 17 15 18 16 0 21 0 20 23 
251142 MST. ANIKA AKTER MADHOBI 0 0 5 0 20 0 0 0 17 
251143 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251144 MD. BAYZID HOSSAN SHUVO 23 0 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 
251145 BISHAL KUMAR SAHA 18 21 14 0 24 17 0 20 17 
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251146 MST. TASLIMA AKTAR TARIN 0 12 0 11 0 0 0 17 0 
251147 ISTIAK SHAHRIAR SIAM 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251148 MD. ARAFAT ISLAM 19 16 20 22 0 21 0 18 22 
251149 TRISHA DUTTA 23 16 17 18 21 0 0 0 18 
251150 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ZIHAD 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251151 EMTIAJ AHMMED 15 14 4 16 0 0 17 18 18 
251152 ANIK KUMAR SANNASI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251153 SIFAT AHMED SIAM 23 23 13 0 21 15 0 19 18 
251154 S M UTSO 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 16 19 
251155 UMMA TAFDILA RAHMAN 23 24 20 0 26 0 21 18 25 
251156 MD. AL SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN 

SEAM 20 15 19 10 0 13 0 16 21 
251157 MD. FARDIN ISLAM FITU 21 17 14 20 0 16 0 18 0 
251158 MST. JANNAT ARA JEBA 23 20 15 20 0 20 0 20 22 
251159 MST TASFIA ISLAM TUSI 20 17 5 23 0 0 0 0 18 
251160 MST. MAHI AKTAR 22 22 15 20 26 0 0 19 25 
251161 MST. SUMAYA AKTER RITU 16 17 7 16 0 15 0 19 20 
251162 CHAITY BASAK 17 16 13 0 22 0 0 18 11 
251163 MD TOUKIR AHMMED ZISAN 20 20 13 15 0 17 0 20 18 
251164 MD NADIRUL ISLAM NOMAN 17 17 12 13 0 17 0 20 17 
251165 MOST. ASHA KHATUN 22 13 15 0 23 19 0 19 20 
251166 MD. SAMSUL ALAM 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 16 
251167 CHAYON KUMAR PAUL 21 21 10 22 23 20 0 18 18 
251168 SABIKUN NAHAR SHUVRA 20 17 17 14 22 0 0 19 11 
251169 MD. SHAMIM BABU 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251170 MST. TASNIA MUNI 0 13 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 
251171 MD. SHAMIM REZA 23 17 19 0 0 0 18 0 0 
251172 MD. RAYHAN BABU 0 15 0 0 14 0 0 12 6 
251173 ABDUL AHAD 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 
251174 ANISHA TABASSUM PREYANTI 24 15 7 16 0 0 17 23 14 
251175 LAMIA AKTER LOPA 21 17 18 0 17 0 20 19 10 
251176 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251177 MD. SHAKIB UL- HASAN SHUVO 20 17 19 0 0 18 0 15 10 
251178 MST. SUMAIYA AKTAR FALGUNI 23 20 16 0 23 0 19 18 19 
251179 MD. FARDIN SHEHAB 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 16 20 
251180 MD. RUHAN TALUKDAR 16 13 11 0 15 10 0 14 10 
251181 MST. SHATHI KHATUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251182 PRITOM KUNDU 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 17 0 
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251183 MD SADMAN SAKIB ZESUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251184 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 

RABBY 3 13 17 15 0 14 0 17 10 
251185 MST. SAMIHA AKTER 19 14 19 17 0 17 0 17 14 
251186 ZINIA ZIRIN SOYA 22 22 14 17 0 18 0 14 18 
251187 MST. ARFIN AKTER BOBY 0 18 11 0 15 0 0 19 0 
251188 MD SAHID HASAN 18 12 21 11 0 17 0 11 16 
251189 MD ALI HASSAN SWAPNO 16 15 18 14 0 6 0 14 10 
251190 SHAFIKA SULTANA NAHRIN 16 20 20 14 20 14 0 18 8 
251191 MD. FAHIM AHMED ARKO 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251192 SYEDA SHAFIA MAHIR 22 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251193 TUSHAR AHMED 16 24 16 0 15 18 0 12 19 
251194 MD. FORIDUL ISLAM 21 19 17 0 0 6 0 14 18 
251195 SHAFIA ISLAM 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251196 MD. SHAHRIAR PRINCE 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251197 MD. ABUDUL LATIF SHAH 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 
251198 SANJIDUR RAHMAN 0 15 0 0 0 13 0 0 14 
251199 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 20 18 18 16 0 14 0 14 13 
251200 MST. RUBAIYA AKTER RINKY 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 
251201 MD. SHAHRIAR MASUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251202 SUNJID NAIME UTSHO 18 12 19 21 0 17 0 12 11 
251203 MD. MAHIN AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251204 MOST. AISHA AFROSE 21 16 12 18 0 20 0 18 11 
251205 MD.LIJON ALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251206 MST. NAFISA AKTAR 23 22 7 28 0 18 0 19 0 
251207 MST AFRIN AKTER 23 16 15 20 0 19 0 20 18 
251208 MD. SAMIM HOSEN 0 21 16 25 0 0 0 18 0 
251209 TAUSIF ABTAHEE NIRJHOR 20 18 14 0 14 15 0 16 15 
251210 MD. AZIJUL HOQUE RAKIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251211 MST. FARZANA AKTER MUKTA 0 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 15 
251212 MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251213 MST. SUNJIDA ISLAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251214 MD. ABIR HOSSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251215 SAJID MOHAMMAD ALIF 

AKANDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251216 MD. HRIDOY HOSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251217 MD. NAFIZ IKBAL NAFI 0 10 0 0 13 8 0 11 11 
251218 RAM SAGOR 21 23 17 23 0 15 0 19 19 
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251219 MST. KASHFIA JAMAN 21 16 11 10 0 6 12 14 7 
251220 DEV SARKAR 10 19 11 12 0 18 0 13 15 
251221 MST TAMANNA 22 26 21 24 0 21 0 20 23 
251222 SALEH AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251223 MST. NAHIAN AKTER RIDY 22 16 17 17 0 0 20 17 16 
251224 MD. IMAM HOSSAIN PIYAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251225 MOST. HALIMA AKTER 22 22 18 24 0 20 0 25 25 
251226 MD. NAJMUS SAKIB 20 0 19 24 0 11 0 18 16 
251227 MD. FIROJ AHMED 0 10 5 0 11 2 0 11 8 
251228 SHIMLA 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 
251229 MAHABUBA RAHMAN MIMI 20 15 19 19 0 17 0 17 15 
251230 MD. ABDUR ROB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251231 MD. ZAHID HASAN 17 12 6 0 14 0 0 12 14 
251232 MD. SHIHAB UDDIN 15 16 7 0 12 0 0 9 1 
251233 MD. TANVIR RAHMAN 21 14 21 0 18 0 15 0 15 
251234 MD. RAIHANUL ISLAM HAFEZ 22 19 19 0 21 18 0 17 0 
251235 MD. HASIB IKBAL HASAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251236 MD. ATIK HASAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251237 MST. SHIMA AKTER KHUSHI 20 12 14 0 17 11 0 0 11 
251238 MD. RAHAD MINHAZ 19 18 10 12 0 0 16 10 9 
251239 MD. SIAM 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 
251240 MD. MAHFUZ RAHMAN 20 16 11 16 0 18 0 17 11 
251241 MD. SHIHAB REJA 19 18 16 0 16 0 16 14 12 
251242 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM 21 20 12 19 0 18 0 18 18 
251243 ABU JAHER SHEKH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251244 MD. SUYAIB AHMED 16 19 17 0 14 0 18 0 6 
251245 MITHILA RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251246 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 22 18 11 12 0 18 16 20 15 
251247 MD. RONY BISWAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251248 KUDROT ULLAH 12 0 9 0 8 0 6 9 0 
251249 MD. PARVEZ WASIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251250 MEHEDI HASAN MUNNA 0 19 10 0 0 0 0 19 15 
251251 MD. MAHFUJUR RAHMAN 13 19 7 0 15 0 18 15 13 
251252 MD. FAHIM MUNTASIR 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 14 0 
251253 MD. MOKSEDUL ISLAM 17 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251254 MST. SUMAIYA BHUIYAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251255 MAHIR HASAN 14 17 14 7 0 11 0 0 0 
251256 MD. SABBIR AHMED 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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251257 MD. RATUL SARKER 0 15 12 0 18 10 0 22 0 
251258 MST. SURAIYA 0 0 11 13 0 0 0 18 0 
251259 MST. TAMANNA AKTER BRISTY 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 
251260 MOST. ESRAT JAHAN MONI 0 19 9 17 0 0 19 20 22 
251261 MD. SUAIB HOSSAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251262 MST. ZARIN AHMED JAVA 19 16 14 0 21 0 12 17 18 
251263 ABDUL KADIR ZILANI 17 19 10 0 14 15 0 18 16 
251264 MOST. NUPUR KHATUN 16 14 16 0 0 15 0 17 10 
251265 MST. SAHARIYA KHATUN 21 18 17 14 0 0 19 16 11 
251266 ANKITA DAS MITE 0 17 3 14 0 0 0 16 8 
251267 JIT KUMAR SARKER GRIN 17 20 9 15 0 13 0 16 9 
251268 RAHAT AHMED 0 15 3 0 13 8 0 17 0 
251269 MD. IMRAN AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251270 MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN 

MAHIN 11 13 10 11 0 10 0 13 0 
251271 SREEMOTI JOYABATTI DAS 

ARPITA 16 8 9 0 17 15 0 17 14 
251272 SSREE JIT KUMAR DAS ARKO 17 14 11 0 16 19 0 17 7 
251273 Md. Murshalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251274 MD SARAFAT HOSAIN SAJOL 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251275 MD. FORHAD KHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251276 MST. SAIMA BINTE KAKON 0 22 3 0 11 0 0 20 9 
251277 MD. SHAHIN ALAM 16 18 13 0 21 0 17 20 14 
251278 MD. TASIOUR RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
251279 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM RAJ 15 9 10 0 14 0 9 14 12 
251280 MD. HAMJALA HOSSAIN 12 18 10 0 0 0 0 0 13 
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